
3fi-:t7T
0/0 the Executive Engineer (Elect)

BSNL Electrical Oivision, First floor,

FT. fta•-aT
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITEDBlock No. 35, SOA complex, Kasumpti.

BSNL
Shimia (HP) 171009 Phone (0177) (A Govt. of India Enterprise)
2627422, Email: xenbsnlsml@gmail.com

Name of
Work

Reference:

Tender No

Copy to:-

2020-21/143 Dated:-26.03.2021

CORRIGENDUM

Construction of 15 Mtrs high Ground Base Telecom Tower of Police

Department i/c foundation carriage of material & erection of tower at P.S.

Patlikuhal , District Kullu (HP)( SH:- Providing Earthings & associated work).

DNIT no 27/2020-21/SHlMLA/ELECT DIVISIONI

NIT issued by this office vide No 2020-21/124 dated

18.03.2021

12/EE/E/BSNL/ED1/SML/Web-TENDER/2020-2021

Due to administrative reasons following corrections/Partial modification in NIT issued

vide letter under reference are hereby authorized

Last date of Submission of tender

Last date of Submission of tender

Last date of Submission of tender

Date of opening of tender

30.03.2021

01.04.2021

03.04.2021 after 15.00 hrs

03.04.2021 after 15.30 hrs

For further details, visit our website www.hp.bsnl.co.in or eprocure.gov.in All other terms &
conditions will be remain same

Executive Engineer (Elect)
BSNL EDI,Shimla

1 Web site www.etenders.gov.in or www.hp.bsnl.co.in

2 The CE(E), BSNL Electrical Zone Shimla for kind information

3 The Chief Engineer (Civil — North/South), New Shimla.

4 The Executive Engineer(E) Mandi/Dharamshala/Shimla

5 All SDE (E) under Electrical Zone Shimla.

6 All Registered Contractors working in This Zone (through email)

7 Notice Board then NIT File.

- 7$ — 110001 WNN,tsnl.coin

Registäred& Corporate Off'* Sharat 5ar•zhar öhawan, HarishChandra Mathut I-sne, Jan path, NEW Delhi-Ito 001 Website: wwsv.bsn!.co.in

: U74399Dä200GOt107739


